Stand Ploegen

GTC Cycling 10387 Gemiddelde 2077,40
Gerald Barink 2226
Onno Overbeek 2151
Bas van der Horst 2090
Michiel Huijgen 1968
Tim Bruseker 1952
Heeckerenboys 8306 Gemiddelde 2076,50
Bert Relker 2143
Raymond Krabbenbos 2096
Sander Fonville 2058
Dennis Kingma 2009
Clenbuterol 7974 Gemiddelde 1993,50
Jan Schut 2030
Thijs Moormann 2000
Jeroen Moormann 1986
Marijn van de Riet 1958
Lummen 7930 Gemiddelde 1982,50
Lotte Lummen 2131
Rene Lummen 2010
Jose Lummen 1933
Guus Lummen 1856
Tukkers on toer 9862 Gemiddelde 1972,40
Huub Leferink 2177
Arno Leferink 1979
Robert Veehof 1971
Raymond Leferink 1895
Tim Leferink 1840
Tour de Spready 1 7834 Gemiddelde 1958,50
Marco Hazenkamp 2139
Harold Spenkelink 2087
Raymond Spenkelink 1836
Marco Cent 1772
Kummel 7816 Gemiddelde 1954,00
Marcel Kummel 2151
Tom Kummel 2099
Jose Kummel 1885
Bart Kummel 1681
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10

11

12

13

14

4Heren/1Dame

Wim Oosterveld
Gerard Wolterink
Jeannet Lentelink
Henry Verdriet
Ben Overbeek

Bierdoppers

Nick Rustenhoven
Koen Nijland
Jeroen Waanders
Diede Snijder
Frank Roelofsen

Mr. Chow

Geert Willem Escher
Mark Morsink

Tom Heijmer

John Westerik
Jelmer van Wissing

Back in Trek

Rene de Vries
Rick Schepers
Rene Schaafstal
René ten Zende

Brandweer

Erik Mengerink
Martin ten Berge
Arjan ter Horst
Joost Morsink
Nick Averdijk
Rene Remmers

Harrie Tuincentrum

Remi van Til

Daniel Kolbe

Haaije Dijkstra
Sjoerd Dijkstra

Gean Klein Horsman
Harry van Til

VALDRAMA

Roy Zendman
Wilco Wolthuis
John Sportel
Rainier Ensink

2162
2037
1942
1857
1697

2213
1967
1952
1790
1699

2240
1892
1865
1854
1676

2050
1942
1839
1760

2119
2044
1896
1881
1778
1651

2093
1924
1799
1790
1768
1729

2108
1873
1764
1656

9621

9527

7591

11369

11103

7401

1939,00

1924,20

1905,40

1897,75

1894,83

1850,50

1850,25
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17

18
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20

21

Peter Waanders
Nils Waanders
Nico Waanders
Bennie Waanders

De Kenners

Jan Eertink
Erik Cent

Daan de Lat
Niels de Lat
Stephan de Lat

Tourdirectie

Marcel Brummelaar
Bert Schabbink
Jan Roelofsen (STER)
Frans Overbeek

Fysiotherapie Smit
Jeroen Knol

Arthur Smit

Nick Brummelaar

Edwin van t Schip

Ouwe Fietsen

Inge Mensink

Irene Mensink

Renate Verdriet

Saskia Naafs

Nicole ten Asbroek
Hetty Klein Snakenborg

Tour de Spready 2

Rene Wibbelink
Bert Heuten
Jeroen Keijzer
Gerrit Verdriet

Ben Swift Forever

Bart Bekhuis
Ben Bekhuis
Ewald Borkens
Tjaard Burema
Jack Burema

2157
1868
1613
1604

1962
1857
1856
1738
1571

2137
1749
1669
1632

1836
1734
1695
1694

2000
1991
1925
1782
1628
1109

1955
1798
1777
1243

1870
1829
1767
1504
1098

7242

8984

7187

6959

10435

6773

1810,50

1796,80

1796,75

1739,75

1739,17

1693,25

1613,60
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Ad Fundum

Gerard Schonewille
Harry Schonewille
Gerard Lentelink
Voiture Balai

1828
1744
1476
1391

6439

Gemiddelde 1609,75
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